



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY **AMENDMENT**

House Bill 97

AMENDMENT NO. A21 (to be filled in by

	H97-AMC	-82 [v.11]	Principal Clerk)	
		. ,	1	Page 1 of 1
	Amends Ti Sixth Edition		Date	,2015
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Senator Mo	cKissick_		
	moves to language to before its re	read: "SECTION 32.18.(g1)	ines 3-4, by inserting between the G.S. 105-164.13C is reenacted as it of	
	and on page 470, line 24, by deleting the line;			
	and on page 477, line 46, by deleting "one dollar (\$1.00)" and substituting "one dollar and one cent (\$1.01);			
	and on page 478, line 5, by deleting "one dollar (\$1.00)" and substituting "one dollar and one cent (\$1.01);			
14 15	and on pag	e 482, line 9, by deleting "g	(\$1.00)" and substituting "and one cen	t (\$1.01);
16 17 18 19	and on pag biennium;	ge 5, line 35, by reducing	the reduction by \$15,000,000 in each	h year of the fiscal
	and by adjusting any other appropriate totals accordingly.			
	CICNED			
	SIGNED .	Amendm	nent Sponsor	
	SIGNED			
_		Commutee Chair if Sen	ate Committee Amendment	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the **Senate Principal Clerk's Office**

